
Prepared: March 2017 
Revised: April 2018 

Grants & Contracts - Transmittal Memo 

DATE: August 30, 2018 

FROM: Purchasing Division, Contracts 

TO: Cathie Whitney 

CONTRACT #: 

VENDOR: 

DESCRIPTION: 

APPROVED BY: 

APPROVAL DATE: 

RECEIVED ON: 

TERM START: 

TERM END: 

AMOUNT: 

RFP/BID #: 

POR # 
(ENCUMBERANCE): 

ACTIONS REQUIRED: 

10716 

University of Florida Board of Trustee/William F. Hamilton, MD 

#10716 1st Amendment Three Party Agreement with for district 
medical examiner services, university physician support services, 
university non-physician support services and facility use 

Board of County Commissioners 

8/28/2018 

August 30, 2018 

10/1/2018 

9/30/2019 

$566,231.88 

Please forward a copy to the vendor & retain a copy for your files. 
















